MATHCOUNTS PRACTICE SCHEDULE
2016-2017
                  (There could be some cancellations along the way, but we hope not!)			
			
			Thursday		January 5		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.
			
Monday		January 9		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.			
			Thursday		January 12		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.		
			
Monday			January 16		NO SCHOOL
			Thursday		January 19		3:05 – 5:30 p.m.    (Treats?)		 
(This is the first in-school competition to determine the top 10)  		           
			

Monday		January 23		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.	

			Thursday		January 26		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.	

			
Monday		January 30		3:05 – 5:30 p.m.  (Treats?)		 
(This is the second and final in-school competition to determine the top 10) 	       
			Thursday		February 2		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.
			
Monday		February 6		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.			
			Thursday		February 9		No Practice: P/T Conferences	 

[bookmark: _GoBack]			Monday		February 13		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.
			Wednesday		February 15		3:05 – 4:00 p.m.
			Thursday		February 16		3:05 – 5:00 p.m. 

		SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 18 is the CHAPTER COMPETITION!
We do not have an exact practice schedule at this time for those who will be going on to the state competition that will be held on TBD (late March 2017).  That will be announced at a later date.

It is IMPERATIVE that you spend some time on your own learning the material on the “K-NOW” list, working through problems in the ART OF PROBLEM-SOLVING BOOK, going over problems done at practices, etc.  The more you do – the more prepared you will be!  It is time that you will NOT regret spending!  
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